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Team

Barely Legal
Clanger34
Lollygaggers
Clever Girl
SavthePlanet

Wall Builders
Mettle 3

The Mush Dynasty
Kluber Lang 2
Geddy Lee
Cooperstown Bound
Bees NYC

Final Standings

Owner w
Daniel Hughes 15
Christian Lang, Ron Giorgiahdi
Daniel Griffith 12
Mark Perveiler 12
Robert Fischer 12
Brent Dutton 11
Anthony Cieri 10
Brett Mushett 10
Quinton Fletcher 8
greg willie 8
Brian Foley 7
Kenneth Toguchi 7

WPct
0.714
0.667
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.524
0.476
0.476
0.381
0.381
0.333
0.333

Behind
0
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PF
6178.5
6060.5
6205.0
5893.5
5706.5
5599.0
6007.5
5981.0
5671.0
54715
5127.5
5119.5

PA
5377.5
5850.0
5839.0
5878.5
5615.5
5903.0
5764.0
5798.5
5707.5
5842.0
5809.5
5636.0
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